Features Introduction
RCK-316M
3U Rackmount Chassis with 4 Drive bays,
supports ATX Motherboard , and
1U ATX Power supply
80mm and 40mm Fans
5.25” and 3.5” Drive bays
Lockable front doors

Switch
 On/Off Power Switch
Ordering Information
RCK-316M 3U chassis for ATX motherboard with (1)
5.25" and (3) 3.5” Drive bays
RCK-316M-300W 3U chassis for ATX motherboard with (1)
5.25" and (3) 3.5” Drive bays, and 300W
ATX PSU
RCK-316M-460W 3U chassis for ATX motherboard with (1)
5.25" and (3) 3.5” Drive bays, and 460W
ATX PSU
RCK-316M-520W 3U chassis for ATX motherboard with (1)
5.25" and (3) 3.5” Drive bays, and 520W
ATX PSU
Indicator LED
 Power On/Off Status